ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2020

INSTITUTION CODE: 7137

INSTITUTION NAME: THE CITY SCHOOL

CITY: FAISALABAD

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
7137-A-1-4444  ALEEHA WAQAS DR. TEHREEM JAVED

7137-A-1-4445
7137-A-2-4446
7137-A-2-4447
7137-A-2-4448
7137-A-2-4449
7137-A-2-4450
7137-A-2-4451
7137-A-3-4452
7137-A-4-4453
7137-A-4-4454
7137-A-4-4455
7137-A-5-4456
7137-A-6-4457
7137-A-8-4458

EMAN MEHBOOB
AYESHA HUMAIRA
AIZA MANSOOR
KITTY LIU

AHMED EHSAN
AlZA SHAHZAD
UMAR SHAHZAD
SARA KHALEEL
SHAMEER

ALEEZA IFTIKHAR
ZAINAB EHSAN
ZAINAB KHALEEL
DANIAH ASADULLAH
FASEEHA ADNAN

MEHBOOB

MARYAM SAJJAD
MANSOOR SANA

LIU XIANGQAN

EHSAN ELAHI
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD
KHALEEL AHMED
ZAHEER

IFTIKHAR AHMED
EHSAN ILAHI

KHALEEL AHMED

ASAD BAIG

RUBINA NAZ

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE
1
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OBT. %AGE
80.00%
80.00%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
86.67%
80.00%
80.00%
84.00%
78.67%
84.00%
84.00%
86.67%
91.11%
91.11%

GRADE
B+
B+

TOTAL STUDENTS: 15
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